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1     Festus Lagat           Overall        1/3    5:18     1:09:28
2     Roilch Erick           Overall        2/3    5:22     1:10:17
3     Steve Chu              Overall        3/3    5:24     1:10:48
4     Fabian Munoz           M129          1/18    5:31     1:12:19
5     Ken Pliska             M4049         1/62    5:32     1:12:31
6     Asher Catterall        M129          2/18    5:41     1:14:30
7     Shawvan Levi           M129          3/18    5:46     1:15:39
8     Eric Koster            M3039         1/37    5:48     1:15:54
9     Tristan Mitchell       M129          4/18    5:50     1:16:23
10    Scott Swaney           M4049         2/62    6:00     1:18:31
11    Tre Riley              M129          5/18    6:02     1:19:06
12    Justine Billis         M129          6/18    6:03     1:19:09
13    Chris Reed             M5099         1/30    6:14     1:21:38
14    Rich Bruns             M4049         3/62    6:14     1:21:42
15    Kyle Blackie           M129          7/18    6:29     1:24:56
16    Brian Odom             M4049         4/62    6:31     1:25:21
17    Douglas Forsyth        M4049         5/62    6:31     1:25:22
18    Amy Smith              Overall        1/3    6:40     1:27:21
19    Dustin Jones           M3039         2/37    6:41     1:27:38
20    Christopher Pingel     M3039         3/37    6:43     1:27:59
21    Julie Powell           Overall        2/3    6:46     1:28:34
22    Gary Provost           M4049         6/62    6:46     1:28:42
23    Dreyson Nichols        M129          8/18    6:48     1:29:10
24    Maureen Kimsey         Overall        3/3    6:49     1:29:19
25    Todd Morrissette       M4049         7/62    6:55     1:30:32
26    Aaron Edwards          M4049         8/62    6:55     1:30:36
27    Josh Peters            M3039         4/37    6:55     1:30:37
28    Normand Blais          M4049         9/62    6:56     1:30:46
29    Adan Valadez           M129          9/18    6:58     1:31:17
30    Jacob Ruttinger        M3039         5/37    6:58     1:31:17
31    Jelimo Joan            F129          1/34    6:59     1:31:28
32    Shawn Susser           M4049        10/62    7:01     1:31:52
33    Daniel Hassell         M129         10/18    7:02     1:32:12
34    Samantha Harmon        F129          2/34    7:03     1:32:21
35    Mustapha Tehfe         M4049        11/62    7:06     1:33:02
36    Cesar Amicarella       M4049        12/62    7:13     1:34:37
37    Amy Hanophy            F4049         1/53    7:14     1:34:49
38    Rob Collins            M4049        13/62    7:15     1:34:54
39    Kellli Hahn            F3039         1/69    7:17     1:35:21
40    David Pierce           M5099         2/30    7:19     1:35:45
41    Jeff Johnson           M4049        14/62    7:19     1:35:57
42    Tyron Godwin           M5099         3/30    7:22     1:36:29
43    Christy Hardy          F3039         2/69    7:24     1:36:52
44    Brent Barnett          M4049        15/62    7:25     1:37:12
45    Valerie Kuhns          F3039         3/69    7:29     1:38:01
46    Austin Asay            F129          3/34    7:29     1:38:06
47    Rachael Zeiger         F129          4/34    7:31     1:38:26
48    Matthew Gonzalez       M3039         6/37    7:33     1:38:56
49    Casey England          F129          5/34    7:34     1:39:05
50    John Carlquist         M3039         7/37    7:35     1:39:27
51    Tim Buese              M4049        16/62    7:37     1:39:42
52    Brad Monson            M4049        17/62    7:37     1:39:52
53    Kathryn Theis          F129          6/34    7:40     1:40:29
54    Jon Sauer              M5099         4/30    7:40     1:40:31
55    Mary Freivogel         F3039         4/69    7:41     1:40:38
56    Lynnet Kasgei          F129          7/34    7:43     1:41:01
57    Steven Caron           M129         11/18    7:44     1:41:15
58    Kim Callahan           F4049         2/53    7:46     1:41:48
59    Jason Hornyak          M3039         8/37    7:47     1:42:00
60    Dragan Trivanovic      M4049        18/62    7:47     1:42:00
61    Matt H Anderson        M129         12/18    7:49     1:42:23
62    D Mack                 M4049        19/62    7:49     1:42:29
63    Myron Unruh            M4049        20/62    7:51     1:42:53
64    Brian Miller           M4049        21/62    7:53     1:43:14
65    Nancy Buese            F4049         3/53    7:56     1:44:01
66    Gary Lancaster         M4049        22/62    7:56     1:44:01
67    Nina McVicker          F3039         5/69    7:57     1:44:12
68    Ravi Raman             M3039         9/37    7:59     1:44:29
69    Monica Witkiewicz      F4049         4/53    7:59     1:44:29
70    James Coope            M4049        23/62    7:59     1:44:37
71    David Richards         M5099         5/30    8:00     1:44:52
72    Cassia Catterall       F129          8/34    8:00     1:44:54
73    Alexis Burnett         F3039         6/69    8:01     1:45:02
74    Matt Amsberry          M4049        24/62    8:03     1:45:25
75    Paul Messenich         M5099         6/30    8:03     1:45:33
76    Cheryl Stahly          F3039         7/69    8:04     1:45:39
77    Heather Biglow         F4049         5/53    8:04     1:45:46
78    Jonathan Terry         M3039        10/37    8:06     1:46:02
79    Megan Mahlman          F3039         8/69    8:07     1:46:15
80    Amy Krivel             F129          9/34    8:07     1:46:19
81    Michael Preble         M4049        25/62    8:09     1:46:44
82    Angela Zivkovich       F3039         9/69    8:10     1:46:55
83    Chad Schlichtemeier    M4049        26/62    8:10     1:46:56
84    Alexandra Rodasti      F3039        10/69    8:10     1:47:02
85    Jodi Newman            F3039        11/69    8:11     1:47:06
86    Robert Poe             M4049        27/62    8:13     1:47:40
87    Larry Oberly           M5099         7/30    8:13     1:47:42
88    Kent Wisecup           M3039        11/37    8:14     1:47:52
89    Chris Hice             M4049        28/62    8:17     1:48:28
90    Dustin Pfluger         M3039        12/37    8:18     1:48:43
91    Parker Schroeder       M129         13/18    8:19     1:48:52
92    Brian Burnett          M3039        13/37    8:19     1:49:03
93    Jeff Cutler            M4049        29/62    8:20     1:49:12
94    Iain Irwin-Powell      M4049        30/62    8:21     1:49:21
95    Chelsey McNutt         F3039        12/69    8:22     1:49:36
96    Sarah Otterstad        F4049         6/53    8:22     1:49:36
97    Francois Bournival     M3039        14/37    8:24     1:50:02
98    David Sellmayer        M4049        31/62    8:28     1:50:49
99    John Hogge             M4049        32/62    8:28     1:50:50
100   Jennifer Hickman       F4049         7/53    8:28     1:50:54
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101   Tina Clinton           F4049         8/53    8:28     1:50:57
102   Leah Rosenthal         F129         10/34    8:29     1:51:02
103   Matt Laubhan           M3039        15/37    8:29     1:51:05
104   Elizabeth Schriefer    F4049         9/53    8:30     1:51:22
105   Rodd Merchant          M4049        33/62    8:31     1:51:33
106   Kristine Matthews      F129         11/34    8:32     1:51:43
107   Theresa Ary            F4049        10/53    8:35     1:52:23
108   Agueda Gorka           F5099         1/21    8:35     1:52:28
109   Zach Tryon             M129         14/18    8:36     1:52:44
110   Bill Case              M5099         8/30    8:37     1:52:50
111   Stacy Case             F4049        11/53    8:38     1:53:00
112   Mike Evans             M5099         9/30    8:38     1:53:04
113   Steve Davis            M4049        34/62    8:39     1:53:21
114   Greg Elliott           M4049        35/62    8:40     1:53:28
115   Jerry Kulin            M5099        10/30    8:40     1:53:31
116   Shanna Urlacher        F129         12/34    8:40     1:53:32
117   Pamela Leland          F5099         2/21    8:41     1:53:42
118   Debra Spence           F5099         3/21    8:42     1:53:52
119   Alex Peters            F129         13/34    8:42     1:53:53
120   Liam Dickson           M129         15/18    8:44     1:54:28
121   Jamie Mitchell         F129         14/34    8:44     1:54:30
122   Doug McMahon           M4049        36/62    8:46     1:54:57
123   Katherine Lamb         F3039        13/69    8:47     1:54:58
124   Kelly Lassen           F3039        14/69    8:47     1:55:05
125   Shannon Fair           F4049        12/53    8:48     1:55:13
126   Christine Mider        F4049        13/53    8:49     1:55:29
127   Tracy Sjobeck          F4049        14/53    8:51     1:55:58
128   Brian Marr             M4049        37/62    8:52     1:56:05
129   Megan Bleess           F3039        15/69    8:56     1:56:56
130   Christina Caputo       F4049        15/53    8:56     1:57:03
131   Danica Lucker          F4049        16/53    8:57     1:57:09
132   Rebecca Goodenow       F3039        16/69    8:57     1:57:17
133   Melanie Barbosa        F4049        17/53    8:58     1:57:22
134   Andy Stueven           M3039        16/37    8:58     1:57:26
135   Janimal Lam            F3039        17/69    8:58     1:57:29
136   Laura Duncan           F3039        18/69    8:58     1:57:30
137   Emily Worley           F3039        19/69    8:59     1:57:37
138   Pie Konchar            M5099        11/30    9:00     1:57:48
139   Justin Arbuckle        M3039        17/37    9:00     1:57:49
140   Eric Weiss             M4049        38/62    9:00     1:57:51
141   Steven Fry             M4049        39/62    9:01     1:58:03
142   Jennifer Butler        F3039        20/69    9:04     1:58:42
143   Nathan Rust            M3039        18/37    9:05     1:58:58
144   Brian Cox              M4049        40/62    9:05     1:59:03
145   Scott Myers            M5099        12/30    9:06     1:59:12
146   Summer Cordova         F3039        21/69    9:07     1:59:28
147   Eric MacAluso          M4049        41/62    9:08     1:59:38
148   Sarah Homer            F3039        22/69    9:08     1:59:41
149   Alicia Hunter          F3039        23/69    9:11     2:00:15
150   Bartley Rust           M4049        42/62    9:12     2:00:32
151   Cindi Sather           F4049        18/53    9:13     2:00:41
152   Louis Ferrante         M4049        43/62    9:13     2:00:42
153   Bill Sieber            M5099        13/30    9:14     2:00:56
154   David Hughes           M3039        19/37    9:14     2:01:03
155   Sara Henning           F129         15/34    9:15     2:01:06
156   Tara Kenney            F4049        19/53    9:15     2:01:11
157   Tina Todd              F3039        24/69    9:16     2:01:21
158   Leanne Olson           F5099         4/21    9:16     2:01:30
159   Daniel Wells           M3039        20/37    9:17     2:01:38
160   Nicole Wells           F129         16/34    9:17     2:01:38
161   James Cousin           M4049        44/62    9:17     2:01:39
162   Jeff Saxton            M3039        21/37    9:17     2:01:43
163   Mike Greenwalt         M4049        45/62    9:18     2:01:46
164   Ken Johnston           M4049        46/62    9:19     2:02:02
165   Michael Wright         M5099        14/30    9:21     2:02:25
166   Lauren O'Connor        F129         17/34    9:21     2:02:33
167   Jeffrey Tarala         M3039        22/37    9:22     2:02:43
168   Stephanie Varga        F4049        20/53    9:23     2:02:50
169   Nora Browne            F4049        21/53    9:24     2:03:07
170   Melissa Gildersleeve   F3039        25/69    9:25     2:03:18
171   Elizabeth Wessen       F3039        26/69    9:25     2:03:20
172   Glen Millican          M4049        47/62    9:26     2:03:33
173   David Graves           M4049        48/62    9:26     2:03:33
174   Laura Nuss             F4049        22/53    9:26     2:03:37
175   Nicole Souza           F4049        23/53    9:30     2:04:23
176   Theresa Crump          F5099         5/21    9:30     2:04:33
177   Scott Peterson         M5099        15/30    9:33     2:05:01
178   Briney Gunshore        F4049        24/53    9:35     2:05:26
179   Susan Rozmarynoski     F5099         6/21    9:37     2:05:58
180   Tom Garvey             M4049        49/62    9:37     2:06:02
181   Jon Vince              M3039        23/37    9:38     2:06:06
182   Jeremy Jenkins         M3039        24/37    9:40     2:06:32
183   Kristin Dickey         F4049        25/53    9:43     2:07:15
184   Sarah Olson            F129         18/34    9:43     2:07:20
185   Jen Koenig             F4049        26/53    9:46     2:08:00
186   Kevin Leapley          M4049        50/62    9:46     2:08:02
187   Bethany Laurie         F3039        27/69    9:47     2:08:13
188   Jeff McCoy             M5099        16/30    9:48     2:08:18
189   Kristen Hudson         F3039        28/69    9:48     2:08:28
190   Cory Rove              M3039        25/37    9:52     2:09:17
191   Steven Schellhase      M4049        51/62    9:55     2:10:00
192   Bret Schroeder         M4049        52/62    9:56     2:10:07
193   Suzy Schneider         F129         19/34   10:00     2:10:59
194   Melissa Weiss          F4049        27/53   10:01     2:11:11
195   Sue Gu                 F129         20/34   10:02     2:11:26
196   Elizabeth King         F3039        29/69   10:04     2:11:56
197   Andrea Pickett         F3039        30/69   10:05     2:12:05
198   Matt Dwiggins          M4049        53/62   10:07     2:12:34
199   Thomas Vela            M3039        26/37   10:08     2:12:51
200   Kaitlyn Bridgers       F129         21/34   10:12     2:13:31
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201   Grant Olson            M5099        17/30   10:12     2:13:32
202   Tim Sjobeck            M4049        54/62   10:13     2:13:54
203   Megan Woods            F3039        31/69   10:16     2:14:25
204   Keith Cinea            M4049        55/62   10:18     2:14:57
205   Karena Ballas          F4049        28/53   10:20     2:15:17
206   Surit Sharma           M4049        56/62   10:22     2:15:44
207   Ashley Dixon-Anderson  F3039        32/69   10:22     2:15:53
208   Rachel Gutierrez       F3039        33/69   10:22     2:15:53
209   Kristal Levin          F4049        29/53   10:22     2:15:54
210   Michael Gahan          M5099        18/30   10:23     2:15:57
211   Mark Sather            M4049        57/62   10:25     2:16:23
212   Katelyn Albyn          F129         22/34   10:26     2:16:41
213   Julia Zimmerman        F129         23/34   10:26     2:16:42
214   Cathy Zimmerman        F5099         7/21   10:26     2:16:42
215   Lindsay Kamel          F4049        30/53   10:28     2:17:10
216   Perry Kamel            M5099        19/30   10:29     2:17:20
217   Alexandra Castulovich  F4049        31/53   10:30     2:17:38
218   Angela Maynard         F3039        34/69   10:31     2:17:47
219   Ashley Kolb            F129         24/34   10:32     2:17:58
220   Veum Marie             F5099         8/21   10:33     2:18:09
221   Sunil Nayak            M5099        20/30   10:33     2:18:13
222   Jenni Coberly          F3039        35/69   10:35     2:18:40
223   Crystal Arbuckle       F3039        36/69   10:35     2:18:40
224   Hailey Smith           F3039        37/69   10:35     2:18:40
225   Ann Ormand             F3039        38/69   10:37     2:19:07
226   Jim Hellmer            M5099        21/30   10:39     2:19:35
227   Heather Alvarado       F4049        32/53   10:39     2:19:35
228   Rebecca Walker         F3039        39/69   10:39     2:19:36
229   Gary Barton            M5099        22/30   10:43     2:20:17
230   Jill Larson            F3039        40/69   10:45     2:20:47
231   Sarah Wheeler          F129         25/34   10:45     2:20:49
232   Anita Pendleton        F5099         9/21   10:45     2:20:52
233   Allison Otto           F3039        41/69   10:46     2:21:05
234   Kevin Cuthbertson      M4049        58/62   10:48     2:21:34
235   Jessica Cuthbertson    F3039        42/69   10:48     2:21:34
236   Marcela Salazar        F5099        10/21   10:50     2:22:00
237   Joe Patton             M5099        23/30   10:53     2:22:40
238   Ashley Van Woensel     F3039        43/69   10:54     2:22:49
239   Jessica Lui            F3039        44/69   10:55     2:22:54
240   Teresa Montano         F4049        33/53   10:56     2:23:18
241   James Dill             M5099        24/30   10:58     2:23:41
242   Jay Vinson             M4049        59/62   10:59     2:23:57
243   Mary Jo Becker         F5099        11/21   10:59     2:23:59
244   Doreen Marion          F4049        34/53   10:59     2:23:59
245   Tara Friedman          F3039        45/69   11:01     2:24:13
246   Patrick Dowd           M129         16/18   11:03     2:24:41
247   Miracle Mallett        F3039        46/69   11:04     2:24:52
248   Dan Mallett            M3039        27/37   11:04     2:24:52
249   Matthew Lunn           M3039        28/37   11:04     2:25:01
250   Caleb Klinger          M129         17/18   11:05     2:25:05
251   Kelly Valentine        F3039        47/69   11:05     2:25:08
252   Todd Sharp             M3039        29/37   11:06     2:25:23
253   Donna Toland           F4049        35/53   11:06     2:25:25
254   Toni Farrell           F4049        36/53   11:06     2:25:26
255   Thomas Blackburn       M3039        30/37   11:06     2:25:26
256   Tarik Asim-Ali         M3039        31/37   11:06     2:25:26
257   Morgan Churchill       F129         26/34   11:10     2:26:21
258   Jenny Dwiggins         F4049        37/53   11:11     2:26:32
259   Laura Guzman           F4049        38/53   11:12     2:26:39
260   David Ilvanian         M3039        32/37   11:13     2:26:56
261   Kimberly Fox           F3039        48/69   11:13     2:26:56
262   Jennifer Abegglen      F3039        49/69   11:14     2:27:13
263   Jeff Milheiser         M3039        33/37   11:15     2:27:24
264   Sarah Early            F4049        39/53   11:16     2:27:35
265   Shannon Pickering      F3039        50/69   11:18     2:28:01
266   April Woods            F3039        51/69   11:18     2:28:02
267   Kaylene Christensen    F3039        52/69   11:19     2:28:19
268   Paulina Fraser         F3039        53/69   11:20     2:28:33
269   Bill Leblanc           M5099        25/30   11:21     2:28:37
270   Tara Olson             F3039        54/69   11:22     2:28:59
271   Stacie Slaughter       F4049        40/53   11:24     2:29:15
272   Michelle Gerlitz       F4049        41/53   11:24     2:29:19
273   Cahtie Nicholson       F5099        12/21   11:26     2:29:47
274   Chris Linares          F4049        42/53   11:34     2:31:25
275   Marina Marvin          F4049        43/53   11:34     2:31:30
276   Nick Miracle           M4049        60/62   11:35     2:31:41
277   Kim Tenure             F129         27/34   11:41     2:33:03
278   Erin Rahn              F3039        55/69   11:41     2:33:06
279   Jennifer Holladay      F4049        44/53   11:43     2:33:34
280   Carrin Overland        F3039        56/69   11:45     2:33:55
281   Michelle Rove          F129         28/34   11:46     2:34:06
282   Mike Huff              M5099        26/30   11:48     2:34:32
283   Margaret Warner        F3039        57/69   11:53     2:35:34
284   Brian Valentine        M3039        34/37   11:53     2:35:43
285   Deborah Johnson        F5099        13/21   11:57     2:36:34
286   Elizabeth Given        F3039        58/69   12:02     2:37:32
287   Heather Seelbach       F3039        59/69   12:04     2:38:04
288   Alexandra Clark        F3039        60/69   12:04     2:38:10
289   Kim Ware               F5099        14/21   12:07     2:38:45
290   Larissa Velasquez      F4049        45/53   12:09     2:39:09
291   Kim Doyle              F4049        46/53   12:12     2:39:43
292   Kevin Olson            M5099        27/30   12:15     2:40:25
293   Terri Nevarez          F4049        47/53   12:20     2:41:29
294   Kevin Van Auker        M4049        61/62   12:21     2:41:53
295   Allison Holland        F3039        61/69   12:25     2:42:38
296   Annie Kate Cutler      F129         29/34   12:25     2:42:40
297   Kristi Cutler          F4049        48/53   12:25     2:42:41
298   Lauren Rice            F129         30/34   12:30     2:43:46
299   Kyle Smith             M3039        35/37   12:30     2:43:48
300   Sally Gonzales         F129         31/34   12:33     2:44:20
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301   Michael Harvey         M5099        28/30   12:36     2:45:08
302   Kevin Larsen           M5099        29/30   12:41     2:46:06
303   Gail Vail              F5099        15/21   12:46     2:47:10
304   Virginia Cetta         F3039        62/69   12:50     2:48:06
305   Tracy Bernal           F3039        63/69   12:53     2:48:46
306   Alicia Vincent         F129         32/34   12:57     2:49:33
307   Ericka Fishel-Case     F4049        49/53   13:00     2:50:23
308   Kristi Davis           F4049        50/53   13:05     2:51:18
309   John Ronquillo         M3039        36/37   13:06     2:51:37
310   Kari Bremner           F3039        64/69   13:10     2:52:26
311   Dominique Morris       F3039        65/69   13:19     2:54:31
312   Mindy Lund             F3039        66/69   13:25     2:55:45
313   Sandy Danitz           F5099        16/21   13:25     2:55:47
314   Tonni Lowry            F5099        17/21   13:25     2:55:47
315   Joe Perea              M5099        30/30   13:33     2:57:36
316   Patsy Perea            F5099        18/21   13:33     2:57:36
317   Christina Spindler Ber F3039        67/69   13:33     2:57:36
318   Kathleen Courier       F5099        19/21   14:01     3:03:41
319   Toby Terpstra          M3039        37/37   14:31     3:10:16
320   Keri Terpstra          F3039        68/69   14:31     3:10:16
321   Julia Baker            F3039        69/69   15:07     3:18:03
322   Blake Cheslock         M129         18/18   15:30     3:23:05
323   Carrollyn Rice         F129         33/34   15:33     3:23:41
324   Clair Rice             F129         34/34   15:33     3:23:42
325   Dan Rice               M4049        62/62   16:24     3:34:51
326   Lisa Rice              F4049        51/53   16:24     3:34:52
327   Laura Whetstone        F4049        52/53   16:49     3:40:14
328   Andrea Reed            F4049        53/53   16:49     3:40:14
329   Judy Hamrock           F5099        20/21   17:14     3:45:44
330   Jan Leiker             F5099        21/21   17:14     3:45:46
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